
    

Coleshill Heath School 
Meetings 2022-2023 

  

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting Location 

Tue 13 Sep 2022 17:00 19:00 Coleshill Heath School Full Governing 
Board 

 

Thu 22 Sep 2022 17:00 18:00 Scrutiny and Outcomes Scrutiny and 
Outcomes 

 

Tue 1 Nov 2022 17:00 18:00 Finance and General 
Purposes 

Finance and 
General Purposes 

 

Tue 1 Nov 2022 18:00 19:00 Pay Pay  

Thu 8 Dec 2022 17:00 19:00 Coleshill Heath School Full Governing 
Board 

 

Tue 7 Feb 2023 17:00 18:00 Scrutiny and Outcomes Scrutiny and 
Outcomes 

 

Tue 7 Feb 2023 18:00 20:00 Finance and General 
Purposes 

Finance and 
General Purposes 

 

Tue 28 Feb 2023 17:00 19:00 Scrutiny and Outcomes Scrutiny and 
Outcomes 

 

Tue 7 Mar 2023 17:00 19:00 Coleshill Heath School Full Governing 
Board 

 

Mon 27 Mar 2023 17:00 19:00 Finance and General 
Purposes 

Finance and 
General Purposes 

 

Tue 23 May 2023 17:00 18:00 Scrutiny and Outcomes Scrutiny and 
Outcomes 

 

Tue 23 May 2023 18:00 19:00 Finance and General 
Purposes 

Finance and 
General Purposes 

 

Mon 10 Jul 2023 17:00 19:00 Coleshill Heath School Full Governing 
Board 

 

 

 

    

 


